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North Division

TEAM

Lucky-4-Me

Ridgedale Roadhunters

A Liter of Cola

The Calvin Johnson Show

Central Division

TEAM

Peyton The Town Red
I'm Your Huckleberry
Green Acres

Mighty Duck

South Division

TEAM

Doug Dynasty
Predators

U Asked For This
Green Machine

Total Points
TEAM

Lucky-4-Me

Ridgedale Roadhunters
Doug Dynasty

Peyton The Town Red
I'm Your Huckleberry

U Asked For This
Green Acres

A Liter of Cola

Green Machine

Mighty Duck

Predators

The Calvin Johnson Show
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PTS

2021
1798
1761
1701
1638
1581
1566
1499
1483
1443
1401
1249

PCT
0.824
0.765
0.412
0.235

PCT
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.353

PCT
0.647
0.588
0.412
0.412

PF
2130
1918
1609
1411

PF
1875
1695
1631
1568

PF
1911
1517
1737
1570

PA
1652
1672
1662
1815

PA
1636
1859
1697
1817

PA
1585
1567
1780
1830
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STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 4
Won 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 3
Won 1
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