

Mizzou Madmen

North Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Lucky-4-Me	14	3	0	0.824	2130	1652	7 - 2 - 0	Won 5
Ridgedale Roadhunters	13	4	0	0.765	1918	1672	7 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
A Liter of Cola	7	10	0	0.412	1609	1662	2 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
The Calvin Johnson Show	4	13	0	0.235	1411	1815	2 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Central Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Peyton The Town Red	9	8	0	0.529	1875	1636	6 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
I'm Your Huckleberry	7	10	0	0.412	1695	1859	5 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Green Acres	7	10	0	0.412	1631	1697	4 - 5 - 0	Lost 4
Mighty Duck	6	11	0	0.353	1568	1817	3 - 6 - 0	Won 2
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Doug Dynasty	11	6	0	0.647	1911	1585	6 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Predators	10	7	0	0.588	1517	1567	6 - 3 - 0	Won 2
U Asked For This	7	10	0	0.412	1737	1780	3 - 6 - 0	Lost 3
Green Machine	7	10	0	0.412	1570	1830	3 - 6 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Lucky-4-Me	2021
Ridgedale Roadhunters	1798
Doug Dynasty	1761
Peyton The Town Red	1701
I'm Your Huckleberry	1638
U Asked For This	1581
Green Acres	1566
A Liter of Cola	1499
Green Machine	1483
Mighty Duck	1443
Predators	1401
The Calvin Johnson Show	1249